

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

IA 2/2013,3/2013,79463/2013,92528/2013, in Civil Appeal No(s).  
6677/2013

DY. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANESH HOUSING CORP.LTD.

Respondent(s)

FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2/2013  
FOR ON IA 3/2013 ,FOR ON IA 79463/2013  
FOR ON IA 92528/2013)  
WITH  
C.A. No. 1919-1922/2015 (XIV)

Date : 04-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Manju Aggarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AORMr.Pabitra Kumar Biswal,Adv.  
Ms.Anil Katiyar, AORMr.Udit Naresh,Adv.  
Ms.Kavita Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr.Shashank Mangal,Adv.  
Ms. Manisha T. Karia, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 1919-1922/2015Id.counsel for the appellant shall file the affidavit of  
valuation within a period of four weeks.

List the matter again on 21.11.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar